THE DATASHEET OF
AS431HBZTR-G1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AS431H
Document number: DS39284 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 15
July 2023

© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AS431H
Ordering Information
AS431H X X X X - X
PackingVoltage Tolerance
A : 0.5%
Pin-Out Package
Z : TO92
     (Ammo Packing)
N : SOT23
RoHS/Green
TR : Tape & Reel or
Ammo
G1 : Green
B : 1.0%
Product Name
Blank : Normal Pin-out
M : Mirror Pin-out
Orderable
Part Number
Package
Temperature
Range
Pin-Out
Voltage
Tolerance
Marking ID
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AS431HANTR-G1
SOT23  -40 to +125°C
Normal
Pin-out
0.5% GJA 3,000 Tape & Reel
AS431HBNTR-G1 1.0% GJB 3,000 Tape & Reel
AS431HMANTR-G1
SOT23  -40 to +125°C
Mirror
Pin-out
0.5% GM5 3,000 Tape & Reel
AS431HMBNTR-G1 1.0% GM6 3,000 Tape & Reel
AS431HAZTR-G1 TO92 (Ammo
Packing)
-40 to +125°C
Normal
Pin-out
0.5% 431HAZ-G1 2,000 Ammo
AS431HBZTR-G1 1.0% 431HBZ-G1 2,000 Ammo
AS431H
Document number: DS39284 Rev. 2 - 2
11 of 15
July 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AS431H
Marking Information
(1) TO92 (Ammo Packing)
(Top View)
(2) SOT23
(Top View)
First and Second Line: Logo and Marking ID
(See Ordering Information)
Third Line: Date Code
Y: Year
WW: Work Week of Molding
A: Assembly House Code
XX: Internal Code.
XXX
XXX-XX
YWWAXX
AS431H
Document number: DS39284 Rev. 2 - 2
12 of 15